
Landesmeisterschaften C, D, E, weibl.

Merseburg, 15.04.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Damien Neu RSV Stendal 07
TÜ 16:0

42
0:28

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  16 2

2 Florian Weidner TSG Halle-Neustadt 1969 e.V.
1:11

01 Fr
0:37

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Nero Radetzki KAV Mansfelder Land e.V.
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  8  0  2  32 1
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